1600
2030
2100

1400
1400
1500
1600
1730
1900
2000
2000
2030
2030
2030
2100
2100
2100
2100

1200
1300
1300
1300

THE 37th SWANAGE BLUES FESTIVAL - 2-5 MARCH 2023

THURSDAY

Geoff's Jam Globe
Million Dollar Bash Legion

Ray Drury & Jon Walsh Red Lion

FRIDAY

Open Mic with Andy Red Lion
Back Porch Legion
Robert Hokum White Swan
Robin Bibi Band Showbar

Chicago 9 Rhythm/Blues Band ConClub

Pete Harris & Ray Drury Tawny’s
Fabulous Duck Brothers loP Golf Club
Jon Storey Band Globe

Vince Lee & the Big Combo  Showbar

Zoe Schwarz Blue Commotion Grand Hotel

Blue Touch Legion

Tommy Allen Duo Red Lion

Back Porch Herston C&C

George Hall Trio White Swan

The Mustangs White Horse

SATURDAY

Will Killeen Centre

Robin Bibi Electric Jam ConClub

Vince Lee & the Big Combo Legion

Lee Signey Centre
www.swanage-blues.org

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1430

1500
1530
1600
1630
1630
1730
1900
2000
2030
2030

2030
2100
2100
2100
2100

SATURDAY continued
Lewis Cohen Greyhound
Open Mic with Andy Red Lion
Born Healer Herston C&C
Thomas Heppell Band YHA

Liam Ward & Malcolm Thorne Centre

Robert Hokum’s Acoustic Blues Bonanza

Grand Hotel
Geoff Garbow Band White Swan
Ben White & Thomas Lucas  Centre
Fabulous Duck Brothers Showbar
Pete Harris Blues Band Legion
Gary Fletcher Trio Centre
Back Porch ConClub
Lewis Cohen/Spencer Couzens Tawny’s
Jon Storey Band Globe
Blue Touch Showbar
Robert Hokum’s Electric Blues Bonanza

Grand Hotel
Robin Bibi Band Legion
Isobel Thatcher Duo Red Lion
Tommy Allen & Ray Drury Herston C&C

Chicago 9 Rhythm/Blues Band White Swan
The Milk Men White Horse

Although care has been taken in preparing the information published in this guide,

Swanage Blues does not guarantee the accuracy of it and cannot be held responsible
for any errors or omissions and accepts no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage

howsoever arising. Swanage Blues reserves the right to make changes, remove or
alter any content at any time without notice.

SUNDAY
1200 Jonathan Townsend Centre
1300 Open Mic with Andy Red Lion

1300 Hugh Budden & the Blue Chords

ConClub

1300 Greg Brice Centre
1400 Ben White & Thomas Lucas  Greyhound
1400 Robin Bibi Band ElectricJam Legion

1415 Joff Watkins Duo Centre
1430 Vince Lee & Sophie Lord Grand Hotel
1500 Thomas Heppell Black Swan
1500 Tommy Allen Duo White Swan

1530 Mark Harrison & Charles Benfield

Centre
1630 Fran McGillivray/Mike Burke Centre
2000 Pete Harris & Jon Vaughan Red Lion
2030 Hugh Budden & the Blue Chords

Grand Hotel

2030 Tommy Allen Band Legion

Thanks to our non-venue wristband sellers!

They are:

FiFi's: from quality jumpers to fancy dress!

Jenkins: superb local newsagents for all your daily
needs.

Rainbow’s End: cool clothing for every individual!
Swanage Information Centre: does what it says on the
tin!

Tea Breaks: fantastic local café, best all-day breakfast in
town.



