THE 37th SWANAGE BLUES FESTIVAL - 2-5 MARCH 2023

THURSDAY

1600	Geoff's Jam	Globe		
2030	Million Dollar Bash	Legion		
2100	Ray Drury & Jon Walsh	Red Lion		
FRIDAY				
1400	Open Mic with Andy	Red Lion		
1400	Back Porch	Legion		
1500	Robert Hokum	White Swan		
1600	Robin Bibi Band	Showbar		
1730	Chicago 9 Rhythm/Blues Band	ConClub		
1900	Pete Harris & Ray Drury	Tawny's		
2000	Fabulous Duck Brothers	IoP Golf Club		
2000	Jon Storey Band	Globe		
2030	Vince Lee & the Big Combo	Showbar		
2030	Zoe Schwarz Blue Commotion	Grand Hotel		
2030	Blue Touch	Legion		
2100	Tommy Allen Duo	Red Lion		
2100	Back Porch	Herston C&C		
2100	George Hall Trio	White Swan		
2100	The Mustangs	White Horse		

SATURDAY

1200 Will Killeen	Centre
1300 Robin Bibi Electric Jam	ConClub
1300 Vince Lee & the Big Combo	Legion
1300 Lee Signey	Centre

www.swanage-blues.org

SATURDAY continued

1400	Lewis Cohen	Greyhound
1400	Open Mic with Andy	Red Lion
1400	Born Healer	Herston C&C
1400	Thomas Heppell Band	YHA
1400	Liam Ward & Malcolm Thorne	Centre
1430	Robert Hokum's Acoustic Blue	s Bonanza
		Grand Hotel
1500	Geoff Garbow Band	White Swan
1530	Ben White & Thomas Lucas	Centre
1600	Fabulous Duck Brothers	Showbar
1630	Pete Harris Blues Band	Legion
1630	Gary Fletcher Trio	Centre
1730	Back Porch	ConClub
1900	Lewis Cohen/Spencer Couzens	Tawny's
2000	Jon Storey Band	Globe
2030	Blue Touch	Showbar
2030	Robert Hokum's Electric Blues	Bonanza
		Grand Hotel
2030	Robin Bibi Band	Legion
2100	Isobel Thatcher Duo	Red Lion
2100	Tommy Allen & Ray Drury	Herston C&C
2100	Chicago 9 Rhythm/Blues Band	White Swan
2100	The Milk Men	White Horse

Although care has been taken in preparing the information published in this guide, Swanage Blues does not guarantee the accuracy of it and cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions and accepts no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage howsoever arising. Swanage Blues reserves the right to make changes, remove or alter any content at any time without notice.

SUNDAY

1200 Jonathan Townsend	Centre			
1300 Open Mic with Andy	Red Lion			
1300 Hugh Budden & the Blue Chor	ds			
	ConClub			
1300 Greg Brice	Centre			
1400 Ben White & Thomas Lucas	Greyhound			
1400 Robin Bibi Band Electric Jam	Legion			
1415 Joff Watkins Duo	Centre			
1430 Vince Lee & Sophie Lord	Grand Hotel			
1500 Thomas Heppell	Black Swan			
1500 Tommy Allen Duo	White Swan			
1530 Mark Harrison & Charles Benf	ield			
	Centre			
1630 Fran McGillivray/Mike Burke	Centre			
2000 Pete Harris & Jon Vaughan	Red Lion			
2030 Hugh Budden & the Blue Chords				
	Grand Hotel			
2030 Tommy Allen Band	Legion			
Thanks to our non-venue wristband sellers! They are:				
FiFi's: from quality jumpers to fancy dress!				
Jenkins: superb local newsagents for all your daily needs.				
Rainbow's End: cool clothing for every individual!				
Swanage Information Centre: does what it says on the				
tin!				

Tea Breaks: fantastic local café, best all-day breakfast in town.